INTERNAL ADVISORY BOARD

OFFICE OF THE VICE PRESIDENT FOR RESEARCH

Charles L. Bowden, M.D.

Professor and Nancy U Karren Chair
Department of Psychiatry

(210) 567-5405
bowdenc@uthscsa.edu

Alan Frazer, Ph.D.

Professor and Chair
Department of Pharmacology
(210) 567-4205
frazer@uthscsa.edu

Kenneth M. Hargreaves, D.D.S., Ph.D.

Professor and Chair
Department of Endodontics
(210) 567-3385
hargreaves@uthscsa.edu

Anthony J. Infante, M.D., Ph.D.
Professor

Department of Pediatrics

(210) 567-0150
infantea@uthscsa.edu

Michael J. Lichtenstein, M.D.
Professor

Department of Medicine
(210) 617-5237
lichtenstei@uthscsa.edu

Bettie Sue Masters, Ph.D.

Professor and Robert A. Welch Foundation Chair
Department of Biochemistry

(210) 567-6627

masters@uthscsa.edu

Thomas F. Patterson, M.D., FACP

Professor

Department of Medicine — Infectious Diseases
Director, San Antonio Center for Medical Mycology
(210) 567-6680

patterson@uthscsa.edu

Spencer W. Redding, D.D.S., M.Ed.
Professor and Chair/Castella Dental Chair
Department of Dental Diagnostic Science
(210) 567-3345

redding@uthscsa.edu

Charge: The mission of the Office of the Vice President for Research is to enhance the University’s contribution to the health of our
society by moving scientific knowledge obtained by our research teams in collaboration with other institutions into clinical practice.
The office will accomplish this mission by assisting individual faculty members in their research endeavors, promoting
interdisciplinary and inter-institutional research, providing administrative support to the institution’s research activities, and promoting
the commercialization of our research team’s discoveries.

The Office of the Vice President for Research has developed an Internal Advisory Board (IAB). The IAB is comprised of a small

number of senior scientists that meet quarterly to discuss a variety of issues of relevance to the mission of the Office of the Vice
President for Research and to provide guidance and feedback about all the activities of the office.
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